
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
177 
118 
132 
861 
379 
166 

Name 
Chad Pocher 
Josh Martin 
Christopher Morris 
Will Shy 
Fernando Alvarez 
Tim Chin 

Class 
SUN P2 G2 

SUN P2 G2 

SUN P2 G2 

SUN P2 G2 

SUN P2 G2 

SUN P2 G2 

Best Tm 
2:03.570 
2:05.560 
2:05.571 
2:06.454 
2:14.132 
2:39.219 

Diff 

1.990 
2.001 
2.884 

10.562 
35.649 

Best Speed 
54.188 
53.329 
53.324 
52.952 
49.921 
42.055 

In Lap 
2 
2 
2 
3 
2 
2 

Sponsor 

C h a C h a C h a  M o t o r S p o r t s ,  M e m o r y B o x  C a n d l e  C o ,   6 1 D T C  

T h o u s a n d  O a k s  P o w e r s p o r t s ,  V o r t e x  

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/24/2022 8:55:16 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  Jacob West 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

CRA Round 3 @ Buttonwillow JUL 23-24, 22 

Practice #2 (Sunday) 

Practice #2 Group 2 (Sunday) 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:46:10 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park CW1 1.860 miles 

7/24/2022 08:50 


