

CRA Round 3 @ Buttonwillow JUL 23-24, 22

Sorted on best lap time

Practice #2 (Sunday)

Buttonwillow Raceway Park CW1 1.860 miles

Practice #2 Group 2 (Sunday)

7/24/2022 08:50

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:46:10

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Sponsor
1	177	Chad Pocher	SUN P2 G2	2:03.570		54.188	2	
2	118	Josh Martin	SUN P2 G2	2:05.560	1.990	53.329	2	
3	132	Christopher Morris	SUN P2 G2	2:05.571	2.001	53.324	2	ChaChaCha MotorSports,
4	861	Will Shy	SUN P2 G2	2:06.454	2.884	52.952	3	
5	379	Fernando Alvarez	SUN P2 G2	2:14.132	10.562	49.921	2	
6	166	Tim Chin	SUN P2 G2	2:39.219	35.649	42.055	2	Thousand Oaks Powerspo

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gx2 Race Director: Jacob West

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: California RoadRace Association

Printed: 7/24/2022 8:55:16 AM